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PEGAS&

CATER & VERANSTALTUNGSSERVICE
PEGAS CATERING 2020
BAR PARTY TRAY
MINIMUM PURCHASE $335.00
TRANSPORT COST $45.00
CHOOSE YOUR TRAY'S

CHICKEN TENDERS TRAY 40 STK. PER / TRAY $45.00
CHICKEN WINGS TRAY 60 STK. PER / TRAY $95.00
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS TRAY 60 STK. PER / TRAY $80.00
ONION RINGS TRAY 30 STK. PER / TRAY $60.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS TRAY 40 STK. PER / TRAY $60.00
VEGGIE TRAY 2,0 KiLo
VEGETABLES STICKS (PEPPERS, CARROTS, CUCUMBER, CELERY & CHERRY TOMATOES ~ PER / TRAY $45.00
FRUIT TRAY 2,5KiLo PER / TRAY $45.00
MELON, PINEAPPLE, GRAPES, ORANGE ETC.
HoT DOG -DE LUXE TRAY 20 STK. PER / TRAY $75.00
QUICHE LORRAINE TRAY
BACON & ONION 20 STK. / 150 GR PER / TRAY $70.00
QUICHE TOMATO - MOZZARELLA TRAY
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA 20 STK. / 150 GR PER / TRAY $75.00
TARTE TRAY PER / TRAY $75.00
SMALL TARTE BACON & ONION 15STK. / 30 GR
SMALL TARTE SHEPHERDS CHEESE & PEPERONI 15STK. /30 GR
MAULTASCHEN BURGER TRAY 30 STK PER / TRAY $80.00

MINI LYE BUN WITH SOUR CREAM, RED CABBAGE & FRIED ,, MAULTASCHE"
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CURRYWURST - SPECIAL TRAY
GRILLED CURRYWURST WITH SPECIAL SAUCE & BREAD

DEEP FRIED ,SWABIAN“ CHEESE NOODLES TALER TRAY
“PICCATA” TURKEY BREAST TRAY

CORDEON BLEU FROM PORK TRAY

SMALL CHEESE PREZELS TRAY

SMALL LONG LYE BUNS WITH FRESH CHEESE TRAY

CEvAPCICI TRAY

15 PoRT / 100 GR

30 STK.

30 STK. /50 GR
30 STK. / 60 GR
30 STK. /45 GR
20 STK. /45GR

40 STK.

PER / TRAY

PER / TRAY
PER / TRAY
PER / TRAY
PER / TRAY
PER / TRAY

PER / TRAY

$70.00

$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$65.00
$65.00

$70.00
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